
1. MANO.PA O
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT Q04231/M0067 2

12. ORD ER NO. •.REQUISITION NO. S OLICITATION NO.

See Schedule

5. EFFECTIVE DATE S. AWARD DATE T. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

07/16/2014 07/16/2014 07/15/2010 TO 09/30/2014
S. SERVICING AGeNCY 9. DELIVER TO

BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BNL LARRY WEGLICKI
ALC: MAIL STOP TWFN 6 D15
DUNS: 1-4: 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
BROOKHAVEN SITE OFFICE ROCKVILLE MD 20852
PO BOX 5000 BLDG.464
UPTON NY 11973-5000

pot; Kim Nekulak
"EL.0HONEFNO. 631-344-7439
10. REQUESTING AGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 31000001
DUNS: 040535809 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A
1155.5 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-273B
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Jeffrey R. Mitchell

TE"rPONE ENO. 301-287-0955
12. ISSUNG OFFICE 13. LEG1SLA'IVEAUTHORITYUS NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISrON

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14,PROECTII
Q4231

16. PROJECT TITLE

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE ACTIVITIES RELATED TO POLICY
IS, ACCOUNTING nfrA

See Schedule
17. IS. 19. 20. 21. 22.

ITEM NO. ,PPUES/EERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

04231
Master IAA; N/A

NRC Reference Requisition: NRO-14-0155 and

NRO-14-0156

Agreement TLtle: Technical Assistance Activities

Related to Policy and Technical Issue Resolutior,

Regulatory Framework, and Review Infrastructure

Development for Advanced Reactor Technologies

(Review Advanced Reactor Reports)

SUMMARY OF CHANGES:

Continued ...

22. PAYMENT PROVISIONS ] ,4. TOTAL AOn"
••$146,810.00

V

IEMPADE- OMOO SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL SEP 023 014

ko%*



Q4231/M0067 O NO 2

he purpose of this modification is to add

changes to the base agreement and Task Order 4.

TASK ORDER 4 MODIFICATIONS.:

The purpose of this modification is to:

(1) accept BNL's proposal's for Task Order 4

(adding subtask 4D dated June 24, 2014 and adding

subtask 4E dated June 25, 2014);

(2) increase the authorized ceiling for Task

Order 4 by $140,790.00 (4D in the amount of

$63,651.00 & 4E in the amount of $77,139.00) fron

$2,686,634.00 to $2,827,424.00; and

(3) provide incremental funding in the amount of

$146,810.00 ($83,159.00 from NRO-14-0156 &

$63,651.00 from NRO-14-0155), thereby increasing

the total cbligations for this task order from
$2,358,287.00 to $2,505,097.00.

Attachment No. 1: Task Order 4 Subtask 4D

ttachment No. 2: Task Order 4 Subtask 4E

Task Order 4 BNL PM & PI's: W. Horak (PM),

K.Rohatgi (PI) and J.O'Hara (PI)

BASE AGREEMENT MODIFICATIONS:

This modification also miakes the following

changes to the base agreement:

The obligation increase for Task Order 4

increases the total obligation for this agreement

by $146,810.00 from $4,289,353.26 to

$4,436,163.26.

11l other terms and conditions remain unchanged,

including the authorized cost ceiling amount of

$5,047,000.00.


